
Stock #: 543051

Year: 2017
Make: Toyota
Model: Prius FOUR
VIN: JTDKARFU4H3538330

Engine: 4 Cylinder Engine
Transmission: CVT
Colors: Hypersonic Red (3T7) / Stratus Gray
Mileage: 39,232  

MECHANICAL

· Front-Wheel Drive
· 4.11 Axle Ratio
· Battery w/Run Down Protection
· Hybrid Electric Motor
· Gas-Pressurized Shock Absorbers
· Front And Rear Anti-Roll Bars
· Electric Power-Assist Steering
· 11.3 Gal. Fuel Tank
· Single Stainless Steel Exhaust
· Strut Front Suspension w/Coil Springs
· Multi-Link Rear Suspension w/Coil Springs
· Regenerative 4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel
ABS, Front Vented Discs, Brake Assist and Hill
Hold Control
· Lithium Ion Traction Battery

EXTERIOR

· Wheels: 6.5J x 15" 5-Spoke Aluminum Alloy -inc:
two-tone wheel covers
· Tires: P195/65R15 AS
· Repair Kit Spare Tire
· Clearcoat Paint
· Body-Colored Front Bumper
· Body-Colored Rear Bumper w/Black Rub
Strip/Fascia Accent
· Black Side Windows Trim and Black Front
Windshield Trim
· Body-Colored Door Handles
· Body-Colored Power Heated Side Mirrors
w/Manual Folding
· Fixed Rear Window w/Fixed Interval Wiper and
Defroster
· Light Tinted Glass
· Rain Detecting Variable Intermittent Wipers
· Galvanized Steel/Aluminum Panels
· Black Grille
· Front License Plate Bracket
· Liftgate Rear Cargo Access
· Tailgate/Rear Door Lock Included w/Power Door
Locks
· LED Brakelights
· Programmable Projector Beam Led Low/High
Beam Auto High-Beam Daytime Running Lights
Preference Setting Headlamps w/Delay-Off

ENTERTAINMENT

· Radio: Entune Premium Audio
w/Navigation/App Suite -inc: the Entune
Multimedia Bundle, 7 inch high resolution touch-
screen w/split screen display, AM/FM CD player, 6
speakers, auxiliary audio jack, USB 2.0 port
w/iPod connectivity and control, advanced voice
recognition, hands-free phone capability, phone
book access and music streaming via Bluetooth
wireless technology, Siri Eyes Free, Entune App
Suite , HD Radio, HD predictive traffic and
Doppler weather overlay, AM/FM cache radio,
SiriusXM satellite radio w/3-month
complimentary SiriusXM All Access trial and
Gracenotes album cover art Access to Entune
App Suite services is subscription free. See
toyota.com/entune for details.
· Radio w/Clock, Speed Compensated Volume
Control and Steering Wheel Controls
· Integrated Roof Antenna
· 3 LCD Monitors In The Front

INTERIOR

· Heated Front Bucket Seats -inc: seatback
pockets, 8-way adjustable driver's seat w/power
lumbar support and 4-way adjustable front
passenger seat
· Driver Seat
· Passenger Seat
· 60-40 Folding Bench Front Facing Fold Forward
Seatback Rear Seat
· Manual Tilt/Telescoping Steering Column
· Gauges -inc: Speedometer, Odometer, Traction
Battery Level, Power/Regen, Trip Odometer and
Trip Computer
· Power Rear Windows
· SofTex Leatherette Steering Wheel
· Front Cupholder
· Rear Cupholder
· Proximity Key For Doors And Push Button Start
· Remote Keyless Entry w/Integrated Key
Transmitter, 2 Door Curb/Courtesy, Illuminated
Entry, Illuminated Ignition Switch and Panic
Button

· Remote Releases -Inc: Power Fuel
· Cruise Control w/Steering Wheel Controls
· Distance Pacing w/Traffic Stop-Go
· Automatic Air Conditioning
· HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts
· Illuminated Glove Box
· Driver Foot Rest
· Full Cloth Headliner
· Urethane Gear Shifter Material
· Interior Trim -inc: Metal-Look/Piano Black
Instrument Panel Insert, Piano Black Door Panel
Insert, Colored Console Insert and Chrome/Metal-
Look Interior Accents
· SofTex Seat Trim -inc: w/contrast stitching
· Day-Night Rearview Mirror
· Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity Mirrors
w/Driver And Passenger Illumination
· Full Floor Console w/Covered Storage, Mini
Overhead Console w/Storage and 2 12V DC Power
Outlets
· Front Map Lights
· Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting
· Full Carpet Floor Covering
· Carpet Floor Trim
· Cargo Area Concealed Storage
· Roll-Up Cargo Cover
· Cargo Space Lights
· Garage Opener
· Lane Change Assist -inc: intelligent clearance
sonar
· Driver And Passenger Door Bins
· Power 1st Row Windows w/Front And Rear 1-
Touch Up/Down
· Delayed Accessory Power
· Power Door Locks w/Autolock Feature
· Systems Monitor
· Trip Computer
· Outside Temp Gauge
· Digital Display
· Manual Adjustable Front Head Restraints and
Manual Adjustable Rear Head Restraints
· Front Center Armrest and Rear Center Armrest
· Seats w/Leatherette Back Material
· 2 12V DC Power Outlets
· Air Filtration

SAFETY

· Electronic Stability Control
· ABS And Driveline Traction Control
· Side Impact Beams
· Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Seat-Mounted
Side Airbags
· Pre-Collision System and Rear Cross-Traffic Alert
· Low Tire Pressure Warning
· Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Front Airbags
· Curtain 1st And 2nd Row Airbags
· Airbag Occupancy Sensor
· Driver Knee Airbag and Passenger Cushion Front
Airbag
· Rear Child Safety Locks
· Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder Safety Belts -
inc: Rear Center 3 Point, Height Adjusters and
Pretensioners
· Back-Up Camera

CITY MPG

58
HIGHWAY MPG

53
Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New
MSRP $29,135.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS
[FE0] 50 State Federal Emissions $0
[PK] Prius Four Package $0
[BH] Prius Four/Four Touring Safety Plus
Package

Intelligent Clearance Sonar
intelligent parking assist

$500

[AT0] Advanced Technology Package
Color Head-Up Display (HUD)
speedometer
navigation and hybrid system indicator
Power Tilt/Slide Moonroof w/SlidingSunshade

$1,350

Appearance Package $1,540
Special Color $395
[BI] Prius Four/Four Touring Safety Plus
Package Credit

-$500

[RETTMS] Fleet Credit $0
[Z5] Preferred Accessory Package

Rear Bumper Applique
Carpet Mat Package
carpet floor mats and cargo mat
Cargo Net - Envelope

$343

[D90] Illuminated Door Sills $299
Original Shipping Charge $895
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW) $33,957.00

Used
PRICE $22,499.00

MonroneyLabels.com - Not Original Manufacturer's Sticker

Freeman Toyota

Get more information on your
smartphone:


	CITY MPG
	HIGHWAY MPG
	MECHANICAL

	New
	EXTERIOR
	SAFETY
	ENTERTAINMENT

	Used
	Get more information on your smartphone:
	INTERIOR
	Freeman Toyota


